
 

 

Most Popular Destinations of Highfield Pupils since 2000 

 Co-Ed Schools

Marlborough College  http://www.marlboroughcollege.org  

Wellington College http://www.wellingtoncollege.org.uk 

Bryanston http://www.bryanston.co.uk  

Bradfield College http://www.bradfieldcollege.org.uk  

Canford http://www.canford.com  

King's School Canterbury http://www.kings-school.co.uk  

Cranleigh School  http://www.cranleigh.org  

Millfield http://www.millfieldschool.com  

Bedales http://www.bedales.org.uk  

Downside http://www.downside.co.uk  

 Boys’ Schools 

Winchester College           http://www.winchestercollege.co.uk  

Eton College http://www.etoncollege.com  

Charterhouse http://www.charterhouse.org.uk  

Sherborne http://www.sherborne.org  

Radley College http://www.radley.org.uk  

 Girls’ Schools 

Wycombe Abbey http://www.wycombeabbey.com  

Sherborne School for Girls http://www.sherborne.com  

Downe House http://www.downehouse.net  

St Swithun's http://www.stswithuns.com  

Heathfield St Mary's http://www.heathfieldstmarys.net  

St Catherine's Bramley http://www.stcatherines.info  
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